LED Light Engines & LED Drivers
All specifications are based on 3rd party testing reports and are subject to change without notice.
RCL18DS1524
RCL24DS2024
RCL30DS2524
RCL36DS3024
RCL42DS3524
RCL48DS4024
RCL60DS4524
RCL64DS4524
RCL72DS5024
RCL84DS6024
RCL96DS7024
CL-T8F15-96-28N-18DC24-DR17
CL-T8F20-132-28N-24DC24-DR17
CL-T825-156-28N-30DC24-DR17
CL-T830-180-28N-36DC24-DR17
CL-T835-228-28N-42DC24-DR17
CL-T8F40-264-28N-48DC24-DR17
CL-T-8F45-300-28N-60DC24-DR17
CL-T845-300-28N-64DC24-DR17
CL-T8F50-336-28N-72DC24-DR17
CL-T860-396-28N-84DC24-DR17
CL-T8F70-408-28N-96DC24-DR17
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
R17D
15W
20W
25W
30W
35W
40W
45W
45W
50W
60W
70W
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
4500
4500
5000
6000
7000
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
18"
24"
30"
36"
42"
48"
60"
64"
72"
84"
96"
F18/T12
F24/T12
F30/T12
F36/T12
F42/T12
F48/T12
F60/T12
F64/T12
F72/T12
F84/T12
F96/T12
Size: Replaces: Glantz Code: Model No.: Pin
Type:
Power
(±10%):
Lumens
(±10%):
CCT
(±200):
CRI
(±5):
Voltage:
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
CLEANLIFE® provides the first dedicated lamp series
designed to fit in existing lamp holders of every
common-sized fluorescent lamp in existing outdoor signs.
5-Year Manufacturer’s Limited Warranty
UL/SAM-Listed as a New Sign Component
and as a Sign Retrofit Kit*
Glass-free for safer working conditions
60W LED Driver
OEM Model No.: CL-CLP-60-24
Glantz Code: QCLPS602466
100W LED Driver
OEM Model No.: CL-CLP-100-24
Glantz Code: QCLPS1002466
CLEANLIFE® LED Drivers are incredibly dependable;
featuring overload, over-voltage, short-circuit and
over-temperature protections.
LED Light Bars
CLEANLIFE® EzConnect™ LED Light Bars are a
one-of-a-kind  lighting solution for signs, retail displays,
decorative and cove lighting.
FEATURES
Daisy-Chain with EzConnect™ Jumper
Harnesses also available!
• 24V Constant Voltage Design
• Long Lifetime, L70>50,000 Hours
• High Efficacy up to 100 LPW
• No Glare, Frosted Lens Cover
• Easy Mounting, 3M-Tape Backing
• Daisy Chains with Quick Connectors
• Operating Temperature From -25°C~+50°C
• 5-Year Manufacturer’s Limited Warranty
• CE, UL, SAM Certified, RoHS Compliant
• Available in five color temperatures: 2700K, 3000K,
   4000K, 5000K and 6250K. All colors are available in
   6”, 12”, 18”, 24”, 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54” and 60” lengths.
LED Neon Light Bars
5-Year Limited Warranty
LED Neon Light Bars Shown with EzConnect™ Connectors
Never worry about toxic chemicals, glass, and heat
again! LED Neon Light Bars are the most environmental
and energy efficient substitute to traditional neon lighting.
FEATURES
• Colored Polycarbonate Housing
• Color Specific LED Chip Packages
• EzConnect™ Connectors, Linkable
• Low Voltage, 24V DC, External Power
• L70 Verified Lifetime >60,000 Hours
• 5-Year Manufacturer's Limited Warranty
• UL-Recognized Component, SAM-Certified
• RoHS Compliant, No Mercury, No UV, No Glass
• Available in Pink, Red, Green and Blue Neon
   Colors in 24”, 36” and 48” lengths.
5-Year Limited Warranty
CALL YOUR LOCAL GLANTZ BRANCH FOR
PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING!
CALL YOUR LOCAL GLANTZ BRANCH FOR
PRODUCT CODES AND PRICING!
The CLEANLIFE® Vapor Tight LED Fixtures are the ultimate
multi-purpose lighting solutions for parking garages, walk-in
coolers, over-hangs, and walkways. CLEANLIFE® LEDs are
able to turn on instantly in cold temperatures with virtually
no startup time and features weatherproof protection from
damp environments and dust.
FEATURES
*Compared with 2 x F40 Fluorescent Lamps
**CL-A65S4-50-N (5000K) Model Only
5-Year Limited Warranty
Vapor Tight LED Fixture
FROSTED
STRIPED
• 50W power saves up to 37.5% Energy*
• 100~277V AC Voltage
• Long Lifetime, L70 >50,000 Hours
• Virtually Eliminates Maintenance
• IP65-Rated, Dust Proof & Waterproof
• Operating Temperature From -30°C to 60°C
• Suitable for Freezer and Walk-in Cooler Applications
• UL certified to NSF/ANSI 2 standards for Food Equipment
• DLC-qualified for national rebate programs**
• IP68 Connectors avilable in 4’
Glantz Code: Model No.: Size: Lens: Power: CCT
(±200)
CRI
(±5)
Lumens
(±10%)
Voltage: Fixture Type:
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
CL-A65S4-50-D (IP68)
CL-A65F4-50-D (IP68)
CL-A65S4-50-N (5000K)
CL-A65F4-50-N (5000K)
24”
24”
48”
48”
Striped
Frosted
Striped
Frosted
5000
4000
5000
4000
6000K
6000K
5000K
5000K
Ra80
Ra80
Ra80
Ra80
100~277V AC
100~277V AC
100~277V AC
100~277V AC
IP68 Connectors
IP68 Connectors
IP68 Connectors
IP68 Connectors
50W
50W
50W
50W
XFL2460ST20
XFL2460FR20
XFL4860ST40
XFL4860FR40
A full-line of CLEANLIFE® products
are available at N. Glantz & Son
Glantz has knowledgeable, reliable, personalized
customer service. As the largest full-line sign,
graphics and lighting supplies wholesaler in the
U.S., Glantz has many branch locations across
the country. Enjoy the benefits of local service,
plus the selection of a national leader. To connect
with your local branch, call 1.866.NGLANTZ.
To get your products when you need them,
Online ordering is available 24 hours a day,
7 days a week. Create your online account
by visiting nglantz.com today!